
School Bus Schedule October 2018

Ashiya Bus A.M.
Nishinomiya Kitaguchi 7:15
Oimatsu-cho 7:35
JR Ashiya Post Office 7:45
Yamate Kansen Konan East 7:47
Konan KG        8:00
Lexus Sumiyoshi-yamate 8:04
Hankyu Mikage 8:10

Ashiya Bus 13:00 15:30
Hankyu Mikage 13:20 15:55
Lexus Sumiyoshi-yamate 13:22 15:58
Konan KG        13:24 16:00
Yamate Kansen Konan East 13:36 16:13
JR Ashiya Post Office 13:38 16:15
Iwazono  27 13:46 16:22
Oimastu-cho 13:49 16:25
Nishinomiya Kitaguchi 16:55

Sannomiya Bus A.M.
Sannomiya City Tower 7:25
Kitano Hotel 7:30
NHK     7:35 
Sannomiya South 7:45
Doutor coffee 7:50
Shinkobe
Shinohara Coop 8:07
Hankyu Rokko   8:18
JR Rokkomichi 8:25

Sannomiya Bus 13:00 15:30
JR Rokkomichi 13:20 15:50
Hankyu Rokko 13:25 15:55
Shinoharakitamachi Coop 13:30 16:10
Shinkobe
Sannomiya City Tower 13:40       16:20
Doutor coffee 13:50 16:25
Sannomiya South 13:55  16:30
NHK    14:05 16:35
Kitano Hotel 14:15 16:40


